
Item No. Fiber Diameter 
(µ) Core Diameter•(µ) Fiber Length on 

Spool (meter)
Net Weight 

on Spool (kg)

SK-10 250 240 12,000 0.75
SK-20 500 486 6,000 1.5
SK-30 750 735 2,700 1.5
SK-40 1,000 980 1,500 1.5
SK-60 1,500 1,470 700 1.6
SK-80 2,000 1,958 1,100 4.2

Item No.

Fiber Diameter  
x             

Number of 
Fibers

Cable Outer 
Diamter (m/m)

Cable Length on 
Spool (kg)

Net Weight 
on Spool (kg)

SH-1001 0.25mm x 1 1.0 +/- 0.05 1,000 0.8
SH-2001 0.5mm x 1 1.0 +/- 0.05 1,000 0.85
SH-3001 0.75mm x 1 2.2 +/- 0.07 500 1.9
SH-4001 1.0mm x 1 2.2 +/- 0.07 500 2.0
SH-4002 1.0mm x 2 2.2 x 4.4 +/- 0.1 500 4.0

SHV-4001 1.0mm x 1 2.2 +/- 0.07 500 2.8
SHV-4002 1.0mm x 1 2.2 x 4.3 +/- 0.1 500 5.5

SHCP-4001 1.0mm x 1 2.2 +/- 0.07 500 3.0
SHCP-4002 1.0mm x 2 2.2 x 4.4 +/- 0.1 500 6.0

SH-6001 1.5mm x 1 3.0 +/- 0.15 500 3.8
SH-6002 1.5mm x 2 3.0 x 6.0 +/- 0.2 100 1.8
SH-8001 2.0mm x 1 3.0 +/- 0.15 500 4.2
SH-1016 0.25mm x 16 2.2 +/- 0.1 500 1.9
SH-1032 0.25mm x 32 2.8 +/- 0.1 500 3.0
SH-1048 0.25mm x 48 3.0 +/- 0.1 500 3.5
SH-1064 0.25mm x 64 3.3 +/- 0.1 500 4.4

VSH-4001 1.0mm x 1 3.0 +/- 0.1 500 8.6
VSH-4002 1.0mm x 2 4.0 x 5.5 +/- 0.1 500 11.5
VST-4001 1.0mm x 1 5.0 +/- 0.2 500 14.0
VSH-4002 1.0mm x 2 6.0 +/- 0.2 400 16.0

(1) UL 1581 VW-1, Style 5235

SUPER ESKA

SUPER ESKA JACKETED



(2) UL 1581 VW-1, Style 5236
(3) UL 1581 VW-1, Style 5310



Spool Weight (kg) Carton Size (m/m) One Carton Gross 
Weight (kg)

1.9
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.7

1.4 315 x 315 x 215 5.8

Carton Size (m/m) One Carton Gross 
Weight (kg) Jacket Material

2.2
2.2
3.3
3.4
5.4
4.2 PVC (1)
6.9 PVC (2)
4.4
7.4
5.2
3.2
5.6
3.3
4.4
4.9
5.8
10.0
14.0
16.5
18.5

0.7 295 x 295 x 130

360 x 360 x 165

D FIBER

460 x 460 x 160

PE

Chlorinated PE (3)

PE

PVC on PE

PVC on PE Reinforced 
with Kevlar
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